Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Malcolm - (1428978) - Ripley SC (rascals)

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

36.24
1:31.13
51.34
1:59.76
51.90
45.31

SC Time

35.31

1:28.21

3:30.28
49.17
1:59.61
49.39

43.00

1:40.21

1:37.89

Converted
to SC

35.70
1:30.20
50.70
1:58.70
51.50
44.90

Converted
to LC

35.90
1:29.20

3:31.90
49.80
2:00.70
49.80

43.50

1:41.00

1:37.90

LC WA
Pts

192
135
129
107
79
140

SC WA
Pts

186
131

105
130
98
85
135

112

127

Date

04/02/24
10/02/24
02/03/24
03/02/24
10/02/24

03/02/24

Date

18/05/24

27/01/24

07/10/23
15/06/24
07/01/24
08/10/23
22/06/24

27/01/24

22/06/24

Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024
Worksop Dolphins The Dukeries Open Meet 2024
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024

Meet

Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3

Ripley Rascals Championships 2023
Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala

Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024
Ripley Rascals Championships 2023

5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024
Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3

5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024

Venue

Derby
Derby
Sheffield
Derby
Derby

Derby

Venue

Alfreton

Sutton-In-
Ashfield

Alfreton
Hucknall
Matlock
Alfreton
Alfreton

Sutton-In-
Ashfield

Alfreton

Licence

EM240084
EM240092
EM240326
EM240084
EM240092
EM240084

License

EM240401

EM240400

EM231758
EM240376
EM240027
EM231758
EM240613

EM240400

EM240613
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