## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Malcolm - (1428978) - Ripley SC (rascals)

## Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	36.24	35.70	192	04/02/24	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024	Derby	EM240084	1
100 Freestyle	1:31.13	1:30.20	135	10/02/24	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024	Derby	EM240092	1
50 Breaststroke	51.34	50.70	129	02/03/24	Worksop Dolphins The Dukeries Open Meet 2024	Sheffield	EM240326	3
100 Breaststroke	1:59.76	1:58.70	107	03/02/24	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024	Derby	EM240084	1
50 Butterfly	51.90	51.50	79	10/02/24	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024	Derby	EM240092	1
50 Backstroke	45.31	44.90	140	03/02/24	Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2024	Derby	EM240084	1

## **Short Course**

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	35.31	35.90	186	18/05/24	Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3	Alfreton	EM240401	4
100 Freestyle	1:28.21	1:29.20	131	27/01/24	Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3	Sutton-In- Ashfield	EM240400	4
200 Freestyle	3:30.28	3:31.90	105	07/10/23	Ripley Rascals Championships 2023	Alfreton	EM231758	4
50 Breaststroke	49.17	49.80	130	15/06/24	Nottinghamshire ASA Stage 2 Gala	Hucknall	EM240376	4
100 Breaststroke	1:59.61	2:00.70	98	07/01/24	Ripley Rascals 51st Anniversary Open Meet 2024	Matlock	EM240027	3
50 Butterfly	49.39	49.80	85	08/10/23	Ripley Rascals Championships 2023	Alfreton	EM231758	4
50 Backstroke	43.00	43.50	135	22/06/24	5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024	Alfreton	EM240613	3
100 Backstroke	1:40.21	1:41.00	112	27/01/24	Nottinghamshire Sports Centre League Division 3	Sutton-In- Ashfield	EM240400	4
100 Individual Medley	1:37.89	1:37.90	127	22/06/24	5th Frank Mansey Memorial Open Meet 2024	Alfreton	EM240613	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS